PA C K A G I N G  &
I N D U S T R I A L  S O L U T I O N S
E Q U I P M E N T  &  S U P P LY  G U I D E
NEXT DAY
DELIVERY
2	 LindenmeyrMunroe.com
TA B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S
BOXES, CORRUGATED

E
P
T
H
LENG
TH
END LOADING
4	 LindenmeyrMunroe.com
LindenmeyrMunroe.com	 5
B O X E S ,  C O R R U G AT E D
Boxes - Shop by Size
4"-7"
LM PART # L" X W" X D" (INSIDE) DESCRIPTION / STYLE BUNDLE QTY
4855.BS040404* 4" x 4" x 4" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS050505* 5" x 5" x 5" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.0664 6" x 6" x 4" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.666 6" x 6" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS070505* 7" x 7" x 5" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
8"
LM PART # L" X W" X D" (INSIDE) DESCRIPTION / STYLE BUNDLE QTY
4855.BS080404 8" x 4" x 4" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.864 8" x 6" x 4" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.FB866 8" x 6" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6101.888 8" x 8" x 8" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
9"
LM PART # L" X W" X D" (INSIDE) DESCRIPTION / STYLE BUNDLE QTY
4855.BS090604 9" x 6" x 4" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS090606* 9" x 6" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6101.996* 9" x 9" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6101.999 9" x 9" x 9" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
10"
LM PART # L" X W" X D" (INSIDE) DESCRIPTION / STYLE BUNDLE QTY
4855.BS100505* 10" x 5" x 5" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.1064 10" x 6" x 4" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS100705* 10" x 7" x 5" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6101.1088 10" x 8" x 8" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS100810 10" x 8" x 10" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.10X10X4* 10" x 10" x 4" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS101006* 10" x 10" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.101010 10" x 10" x 10" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
CONTINUED *Lead time 2-4 days
11"
LM PART # L" X W" X D" (INSIDE) DESCRIPTION / STYLE BUNDLE QTY
4855.BS110606* 11" x 6" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS110806R 11" x 8" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS110804R 11-1/4" x 8-3/4" x 4" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS110806R 11-1/4" x 8-3/4" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.110808SC 11-1/4" x 8-3/4" x 8" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.11810 11-1/4" x 8-3/4" x10" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6101.11810 11-1/4" x 8-3/4" x 10-3/4" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS110812 11-1/4" x 8-3/4" x 12" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated, Multi Depth 10, 8, 6 25
6	 LindenmeyrMunroe.com
B O X E S ,  C O R R U G AT E D
Boxes - Shop by Size (cont'd)
12"
LM PART # L" X W" X D" (INSIDE) DESCRIPTION / STYLE BUNDLE QTY
4855.BS120903 12" x 9" x 3" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6101.1294 12" x 9" x 4" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.1296 12" x 9" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6101.1299 12" x 9" x 9" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6101.12912 12" x 9-1/2" x 12" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.B8121004MD* 12" x 10" x 4" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated, Multi Depth 2 25
4855.BS121004 12" x 10" x 4" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.12106 12" x 10" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS121007 12" x 10" x 7" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS121008 12" x 10" x 8" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS121010 12" x 10" x 10" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS121012* 12" x 10" x 12" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.12126 12" x 12" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.121212 12" x 12" x 12" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS120909 12-1/4" x 9-1/4" x 9" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
13"
LM PART # L" X W" X D" (INSIDE) DESCRIPTION / STYLE BUNDLE QTY
6101.1377 13" x 7" x 7" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS130911 13" x 9" x 11" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS131006* 13" x 10" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS131009R* 13" x 10" x 9" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6101.131313 13" x 13" x 13" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
14"
LM PART # L" X W" X D" (INSIDE) DESCRIPTION / STYLE BUNDLE QTY
4855.BS140906 14" x 9" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS141004 14" x 10" x 4" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS141006* 14" x 10" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS141008* 14" x 10" x 8" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.141010 14" x 10" x 10" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS141212* 14" x 12" x 12" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6101.141414 14" x 14" x 14" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS140812 14-1/2" x 8-3/4" x 12" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
15"-16"
LM PART # L" X W" X D" (INSIDE) DESCRIPTION / STYLE BUNDLE QTY
6816.151210 15" x 12" x 10" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6101.161610 16" x 16" x 10-1/2" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.161616 16" x 16" x 16" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
*Lead time 2-4 days
LindenmeyrMunroe.com	 7
B O X E S ,  C O R R U G AT E D
Boxes - Shop by Size (cont'd)
17"-18"
LM PART # L" X W" X D" (INSIDE) DESCRIPTION / STYLE BUNDLE QTY
6816.171165* 17-1/4" x 11-1/4" x 6-1/2" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6101.17110 17-1/4" x 11-1/4" x 10-3/4" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.18126 18" x 12" x 6" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6816.181212 18" x 12" x 12" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
6101.181818 18" x 18" x 18" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 20
20" AND UP
LM PART # L" X W" X D" (INSIDE) DESCRIPTION / STYLE BUNDLE QTY
4855.BS202020* 20" x 20" x 20" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 20
4855.BS201010 20" x 10" x 10" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
4855.BS201410* 20" x 14" x 10" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 20
4855.BS241212* 24" x 12" x 12" 200#/32 ECT Corrugated 25
0150.209404 48" x 40" x 36" EZ Loader - Heavy Duty/Double Wall 48ECT 5
*Lead time 2-4 days
Printer Boxes

We don’t just specialize
in OEM integration.
WE STARTED IT!
Shrink Bundling
Case Packing & Tray Loading
Horizontal Shrink Wrapping
Pallet Stretch Wrapping
Conventional &
Robotic Palletizing
Robotic Handling
20	 LindenmeyrMunroe.com
Bollore Shrink Film (Polyolefin)
LM PART # SIZE GAUGE COLOR DESCRIPTION ROLLS/CASE
0738.8404375 8" x 6,560' 40 Clear Centerfold 2
0738.BCL10CF40 10" x 6,560'  40 Clear Centerfold - Perfed 2
0738.BCL12CF40 12" x 6,560'  40 Clear Centerfold - Perfed 1
0738.1060 10" x 4,375' 60 Clear Centerfold 2
0738.BCL10CF60 10" x 6,560'  60 Clear Centerfold - Perfed 2
0738.BZ1260P 12" x 4,375'  60 Clear Centerfold - Perfed 1
0738.1260 12" x 4,375' 60 Clear Centerfold 1
0738.BZ14CF60 14" x 4,375'  60 Clear Centerfold - Perfed 1
0738.1460 14" x 4,375'   60 Clear Centerfold  1
0738.BZ16CF60 16" x 4,375'  60 Clear Centerfold - Perfed 1
0738.BZ18CF60 18" x 4,375'  60 Clear Centerfold - Perfed 1
0738.5754375 5" x 3,500' 75 Clear Centerfold 2
0738.8753500 8" x 3,500' 75 Clear Centerfold 2
0738.BCL12CF75 12" x 3,500'  75 Clear Centerfold - Perfed 1
0738.1275 12" x 3,500' 75 Clear Centerfold 1
0738.143500 14" x 3,500' 75 Clear Centerfold 1
0738.14753500 14" x 3,500' 75 Clear Centerfold 1
0738.BCL16CF75 16" x 3,500'  75 Clear Centerfold - Perfed 1
0738.1675 16" x 3,500'   75 Clear Centerfold  1
0738.BCL18CF75 18" x 3,500'  75 Clear Centerfold - Perfed 1
0738.183500 18" x 3,500' 75 Clear Centerfold 1
S H R I N K  F I L M
Complete Shrink Wrapping & Bundling Solutions
Shrink Wrappers   �   Shrink Bundlers  �   e-Pack Auto Mailers  �   Tunnels  �   Infeeds